separately. All entries become the exclusive property of the Sponsors and will not be returned. 

2. PRIZE AND ODDS: one (1) Grand Prize: Two (2) Terrace Level Section Tickets during 

the 2024-25 Orlando Magic season with an approximate retail value of four thousand, nine hundred 

dollars ($4,900.00). Odds of winning are determined by the number of eligible entries received.  

The prize will be awarded (assuming sufficient number of eligible entries).  Limit one (1) prize 

per family or household.  Sponsors retain the right to substitute prize of equal or greater value